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GREENPOWER GP - Free Practice
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap
Po.1-#511 BULLET SGR. - . 4:50.294
1 4:50.294 17:09:11.529
2 7:08.188 17:16:19.717
Diff. First
Po.2-#504 BULLETIIFL.-. +00.022
1 4:50.316 17:09:07.384
2 4:52.394 17:13:59.778
3 4:51.259 17:18:51.037
4 4:54.648 17:23:45.685
Diff. First
Po. 3 - # 13 BLUE WAVE . -. +1:15.006
1 6:05.300 16:39:05.037
2 6:10.417 16:45:15.454
3 17:04.153 17:02:19.607
4 9:28.412 17:11:48.019
5 9:33.744 17:21:21.763
Diff. Fi
Po.4-#7 MAREKI . - . 206663
1 7:17.725 16:41:08.252
2 7:16.957 16:48:25.209
3 19:42.891 17:08:08.100
4 8:17.050 17:16:25.150
Fastest lap: 4:50.294
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